

UNITED STATES REPORTS
VOLUME 492
CASES ADJUDGED
IN
THE SUPREME COURT

ERRATA

- 490 U. S. 72, line 23: "942" should be "941".
490 U. S. 650, line 3: "1264" should be "1232".
490 U. S. 652, line 5 from bottom: "922-994" should be "992-994".
490 U. S. 862, last text line: "838" should be "1003".